Minsterland | Sommer 2024
FC Stella Bevergern (2020451)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Heckenrosenstr 36, 48477 Horstel
T 0 54 59 4280 holger.bosch@osnanet.de

Sportwart/in
Beck, Thomas

T 01639721766

Jugendwart/in
Levedag, Julia
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Herren 65 4er 1 | Minsterlandliga

MF: Peter Ratajczak

m 01729993157; peter-rat@gmx.de
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Dierkes, Werner

Nett, Ludwig Ferdinand
Poelakker, Klaus
Wehmschulte, Gunter
Ratajczak, Peter
Hermeler, Franz

(SG mit ETuS Rheine e.V. - TA)

Leyk, Reinhard
Ernsting, Werner
Reker, Egon
Lipski, Franz-Josef
Reinert, Bernhard
Bichter, Klaus
Heckmann, Peter
Kreling, Walter
Pottmeier, Wilfried
Beck, Reinhard
Groth, Johannes

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15701577
15250261
15500712
15800747
15201785
15401272
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15452139
15100990
15300572
15300619
14600924
15102045
14600948
15800600
14901768
14300910
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